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Dos

1726
1574
1812
1528
1546
1774
1608
1796
1627
1610
1800
1790
1581
1594
1666
1511
1779
1645
1701
1554
1810
1509
1776
1607
1789
1730
1549
1504
1736
1725
1600
1517
1591
1749
1675
1522
1613
1580
1652
1572
1690
1513
1550
1766
1573
1692
1552

Nom
PENCHAUD Sébastien
D ANASTASI Clement
RUPPEL MATHIEU
BONILLO Kevin
CAZALE Brice
THEAU Yann
DUHAMEL Julien
DA COSTA CEDRIC
FOURNET Yanik
DUPOUY Maxime
FERREIRA MANU
VIOLETTE Julien

DARTIGUELONGUE Romain

DERREY Loic
LAFARGUE Alain
BARRERE Christophe
TOPA Heifara
GUILLOU Arthur
MAN Denis
CEROUTER Sébastien
RICHET PHILIPPE
BALLESTER Eric
THIEBAULT Alexandre
DUCOURNEAU Laurent
VINCENT Bruno
PINOT Pierre
CAZAUX Richard
AUDHUY Frangois
POUSSADE Thomas
PEIGNAUD Benjamin
DUBROCA Benoit
BEDAT Julien
DELPUECH Xavier
ROCHERON Serge
LANDABURE Bruno
BELOUS Irina
DUTOYA Julien
DARTENUC Nathan
HOURDEBAIGT Joél
CUEFF Laurent
LHOTELLIER Christophe
BAUDELOT Laurent
BORTOLIN Stephane
SIKORA Dominique
CUVELLIER Renaud
LONNE Aude
CAZENAVES Félix

Semi-marathon de I’Armagnac 2022

Club

Sx

ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE Homme

AO NIVERNAISE

STADE BORDELAIS ATHLETISME
XIBEROTARRAK

RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE
STADE MONTOIS

RAPETOU

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
OXYGENE 32

LOS ASTIAUS

AUCUN

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
STADE MONTOIS

S/LCA COMBS-LA-VILLE
LOS ASTIAUS

LOUS MESCLATS BSV

LOS ASTIAUS
LOUS MESCLATS BSV
ENTREPRISE ADAPTEE FMS

AS DES BLEUETS LABATUTOIS

LOS ASTIAUS

AVENIR ATURIN ATHLETISME

STADE MONTOIS ATHLETISME
COMPUTERUN

LOUS GALOUPAYRES
USG RUGBY
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Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Homme

Cat
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M3H
M1H
MOH
M2H
SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M4H
MOH
MOH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M4H
M3H
M3H
M2H
M2H
MOH
M3H
M4H
SEH
MOH
M3H
MOH
M1H
M5H
MOH
M2F
MOH
SEH
M4H
M3H
M3H
M1H
M1H
M4H
M3H
M1F
SEH

Temps
01:12:26
01:12:26
01:15:10
01:17:08
01:18:12
01:19:06
01:19:36
01:21:41
01:21:48
01:22:17
01:22:53
01:24:02
01:25:09
01:25:59
01:26:06
01:26:41
01:27:37
01:29:12
01:30:00
01:30:22
01:31:15
01:31:46
01:31:47
01:31:54
01:32:02
01:32:15
01:32:26
01:33:09
01:33:38
01:34:10
01:34:30
01:34:39
01:35:06
01:35:14
01:35:44
01:35:44
01:35:54
01:36:06
01:36:15
01:36:26
01:37:20
01:37:21
01:37:27
01:37:42
01:37:45
01:37:54
01:38:08

Moy Par cat.

174
174
16,76
16,34
16,11
15,93
15,83
15,43
154
1531
15,2
14,99
14,8
14,65
14,63
14,54
14,38
14,13
14
13,94
13,81
13,73
13,73
13,71
13,69
13,66
13,63
13,53
13,46
13,38
13,33
1331
13,25
13,23
13,16
13,16
13,14
13,11
13,09
13,07
12,95
12,94
12,93
12,9
12,89
12,87
12,84
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48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

1719
1703
1669
1802
1596
1815
1603
1543
1706
1530
1576
1646
1717
1691
1740
1743
1654
1609
1741
1700
1723
1798
1799
1806
1679
1670
1693
1631
1520
1710
1614
1664
1773
1707
1544
1721
1540
1786
1526
1705
1560
1588
1537
1686
1625
1611
1578
1510

NOWAKOWSKI Kevin
MARTINEZ Olivier
LAHITON Dimitri
HACHE SEBASTIEN
DESPAGNET Cedric
WULLAERT FRANCK
DUCHAMP Didier
CASARIN Jean-luc

MERLIERE VANHOEKE Sébastien

BOSC Lilian
DANNEPOND Vincent
HANDY Solange
MUNOZ Serge
LINXE Philippe
QUETARD Tom
RAMASY Julio
JACQUES Christophe
DUPEYRON Thierry
QUETARD Sylvain
MAMER Severine
OUKAL Rachid
DOMENEC MANUELLA
DUPRE FLORIAN
MORLAES ALFREDO
LASSERRE Sylvain
LAJUS Thierry

LOPES Philippe
GACHEN David
BELESTIN Cedric
MILHERES Sébastien
EGEMOIN Michel
LABORDE Aurelie
THAIS Charles
MEVELEC Amélie
CASTETS Jean pierre
ORCEL Rémi
CAMPAN Jean-luc
VIDAL Jean
BERNADET Cédric
MENGIN Nicolas
CHATAGNE Alain
DELBARBA Lydie
BRUNET Maxime
LEFRETEUR Gregory
FERRAND Coren tin
DUPRAT Mathieu
DARRIEUTORT Thierry
BARADAT Cyril

Semi-marathon de I’Armagnac 2022

STADE MONTOIS Homme MOH 01:38:28 12,8 9
Homme M3H 01:38:43 12,76 10
ASTARACFOND CLUB Homme M2H 01:38:51 12,75 4
Homme M2H 01:39:25 12,67 5
DUHO'RUN Homme M1H 01:39:28 12,67 8
Homme M4H 01:39:46 12,63 6
STADE MONTOIS Homme M4H 01:39:50 12,62 7
Homme M2H 01:39:56 12,61 6
Homme M1H 01:40:37 12,52 9
Homme ESH 01:40:56 1248 1
Homme SEH 01:41:44 12,39 13
Femme M4F 01:41:53 12,37 1
Homme M4H 01:41:55 12,36
LOS ASTIAUS Homme M5H 01:41:59 12,35
LES FURETS SAUVAGES Homme ESH 01:42:03 12,35
Homme M1H 01:42:12 12,33 10
Homme M3H 01:42:24 12,3 11
MAZERES COURSE PEDESTRE Homme M5H 01:43:01 12,23 3
LES FURETS SAUVAGES Homme M2H 01:43:02 12,23 7
Femme M2F 01:43:24 12,19 2
Homme M2H 01:43:41 12,15 8
Femme M2F 01:43:46 12,14 3
Homme SEH 01:43:47 12,14 14
Homme SEH 01:43:48 12,14 15
Homme M1H 01:43:56 12,12 11
Homme M3H 01:43:59 12,12 12
Homme M3H 01:44:01 12,11 13
Homme M2H 01:44:04 12,11 9
AVENIR ATURIN Homme M2H 01:44:08 12,1 10
APA JOGGING Homme M1H 01:44:35 12,05 12
Homme M3H 01:44:39 12,04 14
Femme MOF 01:44:41 12,04 1
Homme SEH 01:44:48 12,02 16
Femme SEF 01:44:56 12,01
APA JOGGING Homme M4H 01:45:05 11,99 9
Homme SEH 01:45:16 11,97 17
Homme M4H 01:45:25 11,95 10
Homme SEH 01:45:30 11,94 18
Homme SEH 01:45:39 11,93 19
Homme M2H 01:45:49 1191 11
ELAN CAPIANAIS Homme M6H 01:46:02 11,88 1
LOS ASTIAUS Femme M2F 01:46:02 11,88 4
Homme M1H 01:46:09 11,87 13
ACPOUILLON Homme SEH 01:46:13 11,86 20
Homme SEH 01:46:19 11,85 21
Homme SEH 01:46:32 11,83 22
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING Homme M3H 01:46:37 11,82 15
Homme SEH 01:46:38 11,82 23
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96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.

1637
1569
1538
1673
1688
1761
1507
1508
1567
1709
1531
1636
1748
1642
1762
1523
1653
1521
1805
1684
1814
1606
1708
1553
1794
1676
1506
1601
1770
1630
1620
1764
1696
1599
1742
1516
1668
1655
1674
1529
1624
1767
1548
1547
1781
1797
1545
1732

GAYSSOT Cyril
COUMAILLAUD Nicolas
BRUZON Roger
LALANDE Laure
LEXTRAIT Olivier
SCHEMBRI Patrick
AVIGNON Julien
AZIDROU Michael
COTELLE Guillaume
MILAN Bruno

BOSC Ninon
GAUZERE Jean batist
RISTORD Laurent
GRAVELAT Stephane
SCRIVA Gilles
BENKAIDA Mathieu
ISSARTEL Bernadette
BELLATROUSS Olivier
MAZOYER XAVIER
LEDOUX Pierre
VANMEERHAEGHE STEPHANE
DUCOURNAU David
MICHEL Vincent
CENENT Frederic
BRETHES FLORIAN
LANGLADE Malvina
AUDOUARD Marylise
DUCASSE Sylvain
SOUILLER Sébastien
GACHARD Denis
ESCOUBET Philippe
SEGUES Kevin

LUCQ Didier
DRUTINUS Rachel
RAMAROSON Marina
BAYSE Delphine
LAFITTE Christophe
JACQUES Julien
LALANNE Dominique
BONIN Viviane

FEREC Aurélie
SIMON Fanny
CAZALIS Pierre
CAZALIS Lucie
TREHIN Stéphane
DIEUZEIDE ROMAIN
CAZAILLON Florian
PONNOU-DELAFFON Pauline

Semi-marathon de I’Armagnac 2022

ENTREPRISE ADAPTEE FMS
DUHO'RUN

/

COURIR A AUDENGE

LSCJ JURANCON

JOGGING LABENNE

LOUS GALOUPAYRES
STADE MONTOIS

LESGRADUBIDE
US DAX

AVENIR ATURIN ATHLETISME

AS LIBOURNE
APA JOGGING
ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE

COURIRA PAU

SA HAGETMAU
DUHO'RUN

RUN END BEER

UA GUJAN MESTRAS
AS LIBOURNE

ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE
STADE MONTOIS

LES FOUS'LES SORTOISES
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Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Femme

M2H
M1H
M2H
M1F
M3H
M5H
M1H
M2H
M2H
M5H
ESF

SEH

M3H
M3H
M4H
MOH
MA4F
M3H
SEH

SEH

M3H
M3H
M1H
M3H
M1H
ESF

MOF
SEH

M2H
M7H
M4H
SEH

M3H
M3F
SEF

SEF

M2H
M1H
M3H
MA4F
M1F
MOF
SEH

SEF

M3H
MOH
M1H
MOF

01:46:52
01:47:02
01:47:12
01:47:24
01:47:25
01:47:32
01:47:41
01:47:50
01:47:51
01:48:16
01:48:27
01:48:49
01:48:49
01:48:56
01:48:56
01:49:01
01:49:04
01:49:08
01:49:18
01:49:36
01:49:36
01:49:48
01:49:50
01:50:09
01:50:16
01:50:19
01:50:22
01:50:22
01:50:29
01:50:30
01:50:35
01:50:39
01:50:54
01:50:59
01:51:03
01:51:06
01:51:22
01:51:30
01:51:33
01:52:12
01:52:22
01:52:37
01:52:47
01:52:47
01:52:52
01:53:00
01:53:17
01:53:18

11,79
11,77
11,75
11,73
11,73
11,72

11,7
11,68
11,68
11,64
11,62
11,58
11,58
11,57
11,57
11,56
11,55
11,55
11,53

11,5

11,5
11,48
11,47
11,44
11,43
11,42
11,42
11,42

11,4

11,4
11,39
11,39
11,36
11,35
11,35
11,34
11,31

11,3

11,3
11,23
11,21
11,19
11,17
11,17
11,16
11,15
11,12
11,12

12
14
13

16

15
14
15

24
17
18
11
10

19
25
26
20
21
16
22
17

27
16

12
28
23

17
18
24

29

25
11
19



144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

1745
1502
1816
1626
1564
1689
1683
1713
1579
1737
1733
1783
1791
1702
1623
1570
1782
1519
1744
1641
1656
1757
1598
1505
1780
1556
1792
1586
1585
1566
1667
1801
1795
1651
1562
1678
1602
1681
1759
1593
1660
1714
1677
1512
1633
1571
1775
1665

REIGNIER Pierre
ALCAZAR Luis
MIKOLAJCZACK Manuel
FILHINE-TRESARRIEU Romain
CLAVERIE Erick

L'HER Yan

LAYLLE Bernard
MOUSSEL Pierre
DARRIGADE Florian
POUSSADE Fabien
PONSON Sophie
TURCHET Sebastien
YAGOUBI Aurelien
MAROT Pierre

FEREC Florent
COURTOIS Joel
TRUDELLE-COLAS Corinne
BEGAUD Nicolas
RAMOND Vincent
GRAJEWSKI Nathalie
JAGUENET Pascaline
SAINT GUIRONS Emilie
DEYRIS Thierry
AUDOUARD Laura
TOUIL Sami

CHAGNAUD Christian
ARIAS CHRISTOPHE
DEHEZ Marielle

DE SURY D ASPREMONT Joel
COMBAUD Philippe
LAFFORGUE Morgane
FIEVET CEDRIC

COLLET DAVY

HOARAU Julie

CHOPIN Maud
LANNELONGUE David
DUCASSE Roland
LAUNAY ZERGUINE Sylvie
SARRAMAGNAN Philippe
DERIN Emilie

JULLION Serge

MOUT HAM Teva
LANNE Emilie
BASCAULES Christian
GARBAY Cedric

CRABOS Jluc

THEN Philippe

LACOSTE Jacqueline

Semi-marathon de I’Armagnac 2022

SPUC LASTERKA

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

STADE MONTOIS ATHLETISME

APA JOGGING
LES 3 GRACES
RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE

APA JOGGING

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE
ROQUEFORT SARBAZAN SPORTS NATURE

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
APA JOGGING

AKRO BITUM

AMATEUR (SANS CLUB)
DUHO'RUN

LOS ESQUIROUS
MORLAAPIEDS
COURIR A AUDENGE
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Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Femme

M3H
M3H
M1H
MOH
M1H
M3H
M4H
M5H
M1H
MOH
M1F
M2H
M1H
M3H
MOH
M2H
M3F
M2H
SEH

M3F
M1F
SEF

M3H
SEF

SEH

M4H
M3H
M3F
M6H
M5H
MOF
M2H
M1H
MOF
MOF
M4H
M8H
MA4F
M5H
MOF
M7H
SEH

M1F
M3H
M1H
M4H
Mé6H
M6F

01:53:23
01:53:23
01:53:35
01:53:53
01:54:02
01:54:10
01:54:23
01:54:26
01:54:51
01:54:56
01:55:08
01:55:08
01:55:10
01:55:12
01:55:14
01:55:25
01:55:42
01:56:06
01:56:09
01:56:14
01:56:14
01:56:17
01:56:29
01:56:43
01:56:56
01:57:02
01:57:11
01:57:11
01:57:27
01:57:34
01:58:00
01:58:16
01:58:20
01:58:26
01:58:27
01:58:30
01:58:50
01:59:00
01:59:03
01:59:17
01:59:19
01:59:21
01:59:28
01:59:38
01:59:51
02:00:06
02:00:16
02:00:43

11,11
11,11
11,09
11,06
11,05
11,04
11,02
11,01
10,97
10,96
10,94
1094
10,94
1094
10,93
10,92
10,89
10,85
10,85
10,84
10,84
10,84
10,82

10,8
10,78
10,77
10,75
10,75
10,73
10,72
10,68
10,65
10,65
10,64
10,64
10,63

10,6
10,59
10,58
10,56
10,56
10,56
10,55
10,53
10,51
10,49
10,48
10,44

26
27
20
12
21
28
13

22
13

18
23
29
14
19

20
30

30

31
14
31

21
24

~N

15

N 00 00 b~

32

32
25
16



192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.

1535
1687
1657
1518
1632
1559
1811
1639
1778
1768
1751
1771
1582
1809
1622
1787
1539
1763
1729
1615
1542
1712
1772
1711
1716
1785
1527
1758
1503
1747
1727
1640
1663
1754
1755
1532
1650
1587
1525
1583
1649
1803
1563
1808
1722
1635
1697
1634

BOUGUE Eric
LEMPEREUR Christophe
JAUMARD Pascal
BEDERE Jean christophe
GALLESIO Alexia
CHATAGNE Monique
RUMEAU CEDRIC
GOMEZ Patrick
TOMAS Rémi
SMIERNOW Lola
ROLLAND Quentin
SOULEROT Nicolas
DAVIDOU Gael
PICHONNEAU STEPHANE
FATA Olivier

VIGIER Francois
BUICHE Elise

SEDEUIL Guillaume
PICHEREAU Olivier
EGEMOIN Nathalie
CARRIE Adeline
MORISSET Loic

SUZAN Richard

MORA Christian
MOYER Noemie
VANDEPUTTE Christelle
BERRIE Jean-christophe
SAINT-AURET Aurelie
ANEY Laetitia

RICOTI Evelyne

PEREZ Sandrine

GRAFF Pascal

LA MARRA Toni
ROUXEL Jean-philippe
ROUXEL Emmanuelle
BOUCHARD Fabrice
HENRIO Christophe
DELAS Fabrice

BERLON Clément

DE SOUSA SILVA Patrick
HELM Frédéric
LAMINE KARIMA
CLAVERIE Beatrice
PARSY GILLES
OSSONCE Cyril
GATUINGT Sandrine
MAISSEU Annabelle
GASTALDI Stephane

Semi-marathon de I’Armagnac 2022

LES COUREURS DU PIGNADA

ELAN CAPIANAIS

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

CHATEAU L'EVEQUE CYCLISME

JOGGINMONT 2

LOS ASTIAUS

LOUS MESCLATS BSV
LOUSMESCLATSBSV
TEAM MAEL

JOGGING MONT 2
JOGGING MONT 2

OCADIA RUNNING
OCADIA RUNNING
ESPRIT TRAIL CHANTERAC

CNSSC

LOUS GALOUPAYRES
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Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme

Homme

M2H
M3H
M5H
M4H
MOF
M5F
M2H
M4H
SEH

SEF

SEH

SEH

M3H
M4H
M3H
SEH

SEF

M2H
M2H
M4F
MOF
M1H
M4H
Mé6H
MOF
M1F
M3H
MOF
M1F
M5F
M3F
M4H
M3H
M3H
M2F
Mé6H
M3H
M3H
MOH
M2H
M2H
M2F
M1F
M5H
M3H
M2F
M3F
M3H

02:01:29
02:01:35
02:01:39
02:01:44
02:01:55
02:02:07
02:02:11
02:02:12
02:03:00
02:03:01
02:03:03
02:03:04
02:03:45
02:03:49
02:04:11
02:04:40
02:05:05
02:05:17
02:05:18
02:05:21
02:05:49
02:05:50
02:06:00
02:06:00
02:06:01
02:06:10
02:06:12
02:06:48
02:06:49
02:07:03
02:07:12
02:07:12
02:07:19
02:07:28
02:07:28
02:07:32
02:08:03
02:08:26
02:08:55
02:09:12
02:09:23
02:09:28
02:09:28
02:10:43
02:10:57
02:11:02
02:11:18
02:11:27

10,37
10,36
10,36
10,35
10,33
10,32
10,31
10,31
10,24
10,24
10,24
10,24
10,18
10,18
10,15
10,11
10,07
10,06
10,06
10,05
10,01
10,01
10

10

10
9,99
9,98
9,94
9,94
9,92
9,91
9,91
9,9
9,88
9,88
9,88
9,84
9,81
9,77
9,75
9,74
9,73
9,73
9,64
9,62
9,62
9,6
9,59

22
33

17

23
18
33

34
35
34
19
35
36

24
25

10
26
20

11

36
12

21
37
38

39
40
15
26
27

10
41

42



240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.

1734
1682
1558
1731
1765
1595
1533
1807
1738
1647
1704
1784
1777
1752
1753
1648
1584
1793
1739
1589
1536
1750
1698
1534
1685
1728
1617
1616
1756
1746
1621
1555
1672
1760
1565
1551
1718
1769
1643
1724
1644
1695
1694
1619
1659

POUGET Fanny
LAURENS Philippe
CHAMORRO Laurent
POEYDARRIEU Isabelle
SEIZE Myriam
DESCAT Jean paul
BOUCHOU Thierry
NOYERIE DAVID
POZO Nicole

HAYE Claude
MATHY Laurence
VAN ZINNEN Fabienne
THYS Mary

ROLLIN Christophe
ROLLIN Delphine
HELM Sandrine

DE SURY Cécile
BOUTIN MANON

PY Océane
DELMOULY Philippe
BRUNEAU Willy
ROCHERON Sylvie
MALEUVRE Daniel
BOUCHOU Laurence
LEFRETEUR Patrick
PETITJIEAN Romain
ENGEL Perrine
ENGEL Guillaume

RUDANT Clément charles

RENAUD Jacques
FABRE Marie-helene
CERVERO Maguy
LALAGUE Pierre-henry
SCHEMBRI Jules
CLEMENT Nathalie
CAZENAVE Philippe
NEROU Gaelle
SOLIGNAC Julie
GUILLIN Didier
PARIS Gilles
GUILLIN Karl
LOUARN Franca
LOUARN Stéphane
ESCOS Alain

JULIEN Océanne

Semi-marathon de I’Armagnac 2022

APA JOGGING
PIGNADA

PRAYSSAS

ATHLETIC CLUB FUMELOIS

CNSSC

PRAYSSAS
ACPOUILLON

US ORTHEZ

LOS ASTIAUS
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Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme

M2F
M2H
M2H
M3F
M2F
M7H
M3H
M2H
M6F
M5H
M2F
M5F
SEF

M3H
M2F
M2F
MOF
SEF

SEF

M4H
M3H
M4F
M5H
M3F
M5H
SEH

M2F
M1H
M1H
M7H
M7F
M1F
MOH
ESH

M3F
M5H
MOF
MOF
M6H
M5H
MOH
M1F
M2H
M5H
SEF

02:12:38
02:12:42
02:12:51
02:13:15
02:13:16
02:13:17
02:13:40
02:13:42
02:14:13
02:14:13
02:14:16
02:14:16
02:14:17
02:15:06
02:15:06
02:17:54
02:18:28
02:18:32
02:18:32
02:18:35
02:19:54
02:20:10
02:20:48
02:21:31
02:21:32
02:24:06
02:25:59
02:25:59
02:25:59
02:26:52
02:27:16
02:30:25
02:31:03
02:33:36
02:33:36
02:33:37
02:37:35
02:39:14
02:39:16
02:39:16
02:39:16
02:40:04
02:40:06
02:49:08
02:51:26

9,5

9,5
9,48
9,46
9,45
9,45
9,43
9,42
9,39
9,39
9,38
9,38
9,38
9,33
9,33
9,14

9,1

9,1

9,1
9,09
9,01
8,99
8,95

89

89
8,74
8,63
8,63
8,63
8,58
8,56
8,38
8,34

8,2

8,2

8,2

791
791
791
791
7,87
7,87
745
7,35

28
29

43
30

11
10

44
11
12
13
10
11
22
45

12

13
37
13
27
28

10
16

14
14
15

15
17
11
31
16
12



